
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
148 
132 
108 
118 
117 
130 
151 
128 
146 
126 
190 
184 
114 
115 
150 
102 
135 
195 
180 
119 
145 
187 
152 

12 
125 
122 
111 
185 
186 

Name 
Senna MEUNIER 
Anthony BONGARTZ 
Devon HAGELEN 
Aurelio GUSTINELLI(R) 
Lennon HENRIQUEZ(R) 
Rafael BOURLARD 
Tadgh BUCKLEY 
Timeo RIFFLART(R) 
Sam GELUK(R) 
Louis BAZIRET 
Alexandre MERCIER(R) 
Boris YONCHEV 
Felix DEDECKER(R) 
Yan MEULDERS 
Mathis LANDENNE 
Lukas PELIZZARI(R) 
Jamie ENGLISH 
Nils LELAURE 
Mathis BALLET 
Lucas POTGENS 
Benjamin FOUCART 
Jordi BROEKMAN(R) 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Kobe KEIRSEBILCK(R) 
Sjoerd DE VRIES 
Luka SMETS(R) 
Sasha DUQUET(R) 
Yves RIS 
Timothé LAHOUSSINE 

Nat 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 

Chassis 
Lando Norri
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Lando Norri
Falcon 
Charles Lec
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Lando Norri
Tony-Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Charles Lec
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Gillard 
Alonso Kart
Lando Norri
Falcon 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Delre Racing Team 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
DGM Racing 
Brennan Tech 
Rsd Karting 
Privateer 
Victory Lane 
CG Racing 
Rsd Karting 
GEPA RACING 
Dimo kart 
DGM Racing 
Eurokarting 
Brennan Tech 
Dimo kart 
DGM RACING 
Rsd Karting 
SRS 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Falcon racing team 
MCK Racing 
KCR-Racing 
CG Motorsport 
SRS 
Falcon racing team 
Vdk 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
58.053 
58.346 
58.367 
58.654 
58.914 
58.927 
58.957 
58.991 
59.008 
59.016 
59.017 
59.034 
59.349 
59.431 
59.445 
59.523 
59.699 
59.717 
59.843 
59.867 
59.889 

1:00.000 
1:00.151 
1:00.250 
1:00.295 
1:00.495 
1:01.216 
1:01.476 

Diff 

0.293 
0.314 
0.601 
0.861 
0.874 
0.904 
0.938 
0.955 
0.963 
0.964 
0.981 
1.296 
1.378 
1.392 
1.470 
1.646 
1.664 
1.790 
1.814 
1.836 
1.947 
2.098 
2.197 
2.242 
2.442 
3.163 
3.423 

Gap 

0.293 
0.021 
0.287 
0.260 
0.013 
0.030 
0.034 
0.017 
0.008 
0.001 
0.017 
0.315 
0.082 
0.014 
0.078 
0.176 
0.018 
0.126 
0.024 
0.022 
0.111 
0.151 
0.099 
0.045 
0.200 
0.721 
0.260 

In Lap 
8 
8 
6 
5 
7 
6 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
5 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
0 

km/h 
84,709 
84,283 
84,253 
83,841 
83,471 
83,452 
83,410 
83,362 
83,338 
83,327 
83,325 
83,301 
82,859 
82,745 
82,725 
82,617 
82,373 
82,348 
82,175 
82,142 
82,112 
81,960 
81,754 
81,620 
81,559 
81,289 
80,332 
79,992 

- 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 5 Mariembourg 
X30 Junior 

Non Qualifying Practice Group 2 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:20:21 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

11.10.2024 10:20 

Timekeeping Victor Rosen:                                             Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


